
Oklahoma City Gun Club Big 50 

Cash

Squad Post Name (First) Name (Last) Class 1st 25 2nd 25 Total Trophy Trophy

1 1 Gary Brewster D 22 22 44

1 2 Dallas Milligan C 23 22 45

1 3 Scott Ackman D 21 18 39

1 4 Bo Naugle C 25 24 49 1st Class C 15.00$   

1 5

2 1 Johnny Wilson B 24 25 49 1st Class B 12.00$   

2 2 Bennie Livingston B 22 23 45

2 3 George Wise C 21 23 44

2 4 Trenton Jones C 18 23 41

2 5 Kevin Nanke A 24 20 44 1st Class A 5.00$     

3 1 Mike Grove B 22 22 44

3 2 Tom Richey D 24 20 44

3 3 Mike Meeks D 21 24 45 2nd Class D - Tie 18.00$   

3 4 Tim Mount D 23 22 45 2nd Class D - Tie 18.00$   

3 5 Mike Goold C 23 23 46 2nd Class C 10.00$   

4 1 Paul Hooper D 22 24 46 1st Class D 54.00$   

4 2 Ron Lock D 21 22 43

4 3 Derald Riggs D 16 22 38

4 4 Dennis Dogs D 22 22 44

4 5

5 1 Liz Webb D 9 9 18

5 2 Connie Roberts D 18 16 34

5 3 Karen Pilkington D 21 22 43

5 4 Mikie Hooper D 21 23 44

5 5

6 1 James Guzak D 23 20 43

6 2 Steve Krempges D 12 16 28

6 3 Terry Buford D 19 19 38

6 4 Lee Kirsch D 12 20 32

6 5 Richard Decker D 19 20 39

7 1 Tom Batt B 22 24 46 2nd Class B 8.00$     

7 2

7 3

7 4

7 5

17-May-25

Event #1 Singles Scores & Trophy Report
Scores
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Date

Cash

Squad Post Name (First) Name (Last) Yardage 1st 25 2nd 25 Total Trophy Trophy

1 1 Gary Brewster 19 20 22 42 3rd Place -Tie 8.00$     

1 2 Dallas Milligan 20 21 16 37

1 3 Trenton Jones 20 20 21 41

1 4 Bennie Livingston 22.5 20 19 39

1 5

2 1 Johnny Wilson 23 20 21 41

2 2 George Wise 24 20 21 41

2 3

2 4 Paul Hooper 24 21 20 41

2 5 Kevin Nanke 22 20 16 36

3 1 Tim Mount 21 20 22 42 3rd Place -Tie 8.00$     

3 2 Bo Naugle 20.5 16 18 34

3 3 Mike Meeks 20.5 24 23 47 1st Place 58.00$   

3 4 Derald Riggs 19 21 20 41

3 5 Mike Goold 20 21 24 45 2nd Place 35.00$   

4 1 Tom Richey 19 18 21 39

4 2 Karen Pilkington 19 20 18 38

4 3 Mikie Hooper 20.5 19 17 36

4 4 James Guzak 19 18 20 38

4 5 Steve Krempges 19 16 14 30

5 1 Mike Grove 27 21 14 35

5 2

5 3

5 4

5 5

6 1 Terry Buford 19 16 20 36

6 2 Lee Kirsch 19 15 20 35

6 3 Richard Decker 20 19 20 39

6 4

6 5

7 1 Tom Batt 22 19 23 42 3rd Place -Tie 8.00$     

7 2

7 3

7 4

7 5

From To

Mike Meeks 20 1/2 21

Event #2 Handicap Scores & Trophy Report

May 17, 2025

Scores

Earned Yardage
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Date

Cash

Squad Post Nam (First) Name (Last) Class Score Trophy Trophy

1 1 Gary Brewster D 37

1 2 Dallas Milligan D 36

1 3

1 4

1 5

2 1 Kevin Nanke B 38

2 2 Paul Hooper D 43

2 3 Mikie Hooper D 31

2 4 Johnny Wilson B 43 2nd Class B 8.00$     

2 5

3 1 Mike Grove B 45 1st Class B 12.00$   

3 2 Tom Richey D 38

3 3 Mike Meeks D 44 2nd Class D 16.00$   

3 4 Tim Mount D 45 1st Class D 24.00$   

3 5 Mike Goold D 35

4 1 Tom Batt B 39

4 2

4 3

4 4

4 5

May 17, 2025

Event #3 Doubles Scores & Trophy Report
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Date

Name (First) Name (Last) Class Singles Handicap Doubles Total Trophy

Mike Meeks D 45 47 44 136 1st Place 78.00$               

Johnny Wilson B 49 41 43 133 2nd Place 47.00$               

Tim Mount D 45 42 45 132 3rd Place 31.00$               

Paul Hooper D 46 41 43 130

Tom Batt B 46 42 39 127

Mike Goold C 46 45 35 126

Mike Grove B 44 35 45 124

Gary Brewster D 44 42 37 123

Dallas Milligan C 45 37 36 118

Kevin Nanke B 44 36 38 118

Mikie Hooper D 44 36 31 111

May 17, 2025

Scores

Special Event HOA Scores & Trophy Report
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